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K40-44
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K40-44

K45-49
K45-49
K45-49
K45-49
K45-49

K50-54
K50-54
K50-54
K50-54
K50-54

K55-59
K55-59

K60-64

M23-34
M23-34
M23-34
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M23-34
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M23-34
M23-34
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M23-34 -
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Bib

88

131
113
114

54
81
50
116
108

48
27
97

93
115
31
134
76
79
106
121
123
72

17
11
14
122
40

62
110
39
109
101

66
68

51

91
56
73
111
58
49
83
125
126
a7
36
37
124
52

100

Navn
Marta Ravnsborg

Linda Bengtsson
Erika Wollner

Astri Nordlgkken
Line Tresselt
Elizaveta Ershova
Victoria Gaarder
Arlene Foster-Nielsen
Victoria Engebretsen
Hanne Opsahl

Tone Kristiansen
Linda Klein
Anita @y

Guro Skjeggerud

Rita Steinsvik

Elise Sangolt Hedalv

Ingunn Foseid

Renate Kruge Brakestad
Ashild Apalset

Charlotte Rubberdt

Anita Flovild-Midtlie
Marianne Bele

Tone Yvonne Boye Killengreen

Karianne Ekern

Jane Nilsen

Lise Lysfjord Pettersen
Nina Stjernesund

Line Enger Nygaard

Ninette Banoun

Nina Wavik Ytterstad
Marianne Nesje
Marianne Fglling

Selvi Hjelmeland Stensli

Midori Poppe
Jorunn Teigen

Jane Lanford

Truls Grgstad

Simen Ellingsen Rustad
Hans Smedsrgd
Daniel Peter Barth
Magnus Bg Thorud
Magnus Mihlbradt
Ole-Martin Finstad
Javier Reyes Gomez
Vegard Gulbrandsen
Atle Nielsen

Yngve Antonsen
Vegar Antonsen
Jgrgen Grgndal

Erik Engblad

Stian Fjellestad

KLASSE

Klubb

KLAVERODS SKIDKLUBB
BAUS IL

BAUS IL

RUD PEDERSEN

LAPU IL
SK RYE
KRINGLER GJESTEGARD

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
HERNES IL

SK RYE

Tid

08:08:55

05:39:43
06:12:42
06:21:45
06:31:08
06:32:08
09:09:48
09:14:28
DNF

DNF

08:09:12
08:22:11
FULLF

05:36:10
05:55:40
06:18:43
06:45:42

SHOPPING & CHAMPAGNE IL, ARCUSGRUPPEN 06:50:29

SAS INSTITUTE AS
SYKEHUSET INNLANDET BIL

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

SK VIDAR / NORDEA
SK VIDAR

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

KOLL

RUNNING CLUB NORTH, FAIRBANKS, ALASKA

TEAM SPORT1 STORGATA
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
SKY BLAZERS

LETT PA LABBEN

SPIRIDON LLL

VART LAND
LAPU IL
KVENSK IL
KVENSK IL

S@RBRATEN IL

VIA EGENCIA

06:53:31
07:19:59
07:33:49
08:33:23
09:44:49

06:48:29
07:25:05
08:26:23
08:33:35
09:07:20

05:31:55
05:47:20
07:33:22
07:55:44
FULLF

05:50:18
07:01:18

08:00:56

04:13:40
04:37:51
04:43:51
05:10:41
05:18:44
06:52:43
06:53:10
06:56:39
07:03:12
07:46:09
07:54:57
07:54:58
08:09:15
DNF

05:18:41
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M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39
M35-39

M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44
M40-44

M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49

M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54
M50-54

M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59
M55-59

M65-69
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20
127
132

25

95

67

133

89
46
42
44
45
104
120

80
12
38
103
75
64
63
19
92
128
87
71

65
32
43
26
129
118
13

98

107
53
10

102
85

119

135

70
59
29
112
28

96

Ragnar @ien

Glenn Kristiansen
Thom-Arne Norheim
Morten Haukeland
Kenneth Dahlen
Fredrik Scheide

Jon Olsen

Andreas Gossner
Stig Olav Rognstad
Asgeir Hjorthaug
@istein Schmidt Galaaen
Jostein @rum

Leif Theodor Moen
Lasse Mikkola
Tommy Larsen
Kenneth Antonsen
Bard Greve

Kim Berg-Olsen
FULVIO @KSENDAL
Roberth Haugland
frode @yberg

John Iversen

Per Richard Iversen
Frode Hult

Geir Arne Schei
Gregor Gucwa

Odd Harald Simonsen
Eivind Killengreen

Marius Eggerud
Matthew Rix Whiting
Daniel Salvesen
Vidar Fjelltun

Jgrn Lyford

Knut-Erik Nord

Per Ove W Nordli
Hans Olav Stensli
Kent Hertaas Hertaas
Henning Lauridsen

Helge Eide

GEIR HAUGEN

Eivind Vesterkjzer

Knut Botheim

Jens Christian Fjelldal

Knut Harald Opsahl

MAKASO Johan Sander Alvheim

Per-Einar Roth
Trond Vassdal
Einar lversen

Sten Dagfinn Hallas
John-Kjell Hoset

Olav Engen

KLASSE

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
EIDSVOLD VARKS SKIKLUB
LAPSKLUBBEN 1814 BIL
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

LARENSKOG FIL/OSLO SPORTSLAGER
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
MILSLUKERN

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
S@RILD

S@RILD

HEMSEDAL IL

BREAK.ORG

SPKL.RYE - MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL
GREVE KONSULENTTJENESTER

BERGHEM ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
SK KRAFT

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
OSI FRIIDRETT

OSI FRIIDRETT

VAV-BIL

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
BLODSMAK SK

TEAM SPORTSMANDEN
@STMARKA IL TRIATHLON
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE RUNNERS

KNUT-ERIK NORD

OPIL

R@YSE

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
VINGAR ILL

UNICONSULT BIL
HOLVIGA GANGLAG

05:31:37
05:35:51
05:41:52
06:24:18
06:53:01
07:35:27

04:34:01
05:12:42
05:13:29
05:15:39
05:17:44
05:42:24
05:58:34
05:58:47
06:05:04
06:17:10
06:27:35
06:32:21
06:41:11
06:42:29
06:49:58
07:00:32
07:05:03
07:17:08
07:21:16
07:26:31
07:43:31
09:44:51

05:32:50
05:52:47
05:58:26
06:10:19
06:12:51
06:47:25
06:52:47
08:45:57
09:31:02
FULLF

05:33:36
05:45:41
05:58:05
06:05:05
07:55:12
08:58:08

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB / MAKASO ONE 11:25:10

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB
RINGERIKE KOMMUNE
ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

05:55:19
05:55:44
06:04:13

NAV HJELPEMIDDELSENTRAL OSLO OG AKERSH 06:43:31

EXPERT B.I.L.

ROMERIKE ULTRAL@PERKLUBB

08:40:46

FULLF
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38
41
59
61
64
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22
28
56
60
63
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21
26
37
58

64



